
Summer 2016 Term

Global Leadership Session                                                                                                                        
Friday, January 15, 2016 Last Day to Submit Notice of Intent to Commence and/or Graduate Form for May 7, 2016 Ceremony 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 Registration Opens

Monday, April 25, 2016 Registrations Due

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 - 

Monday, May 16, 2016

Final Registration Period

Saturday, May 7, 2016 Spring Commencement

Monday, May 9, 2016 Global Leadership Summer 2016 Session Begins

Friday, May 13, 2016 Last Day to Submit Notice of Intent to Commence and/or Graduate Form for September 1, 2016 Degree Posting

Monday, May 16, 2016 Last Day to Add or Drop Classes or Submit Independent Study Proposals**

Friday, July 15, 2016 Last Day to Withdraw from Classes**

Friday, August 19, 2016 Global Leadership Summer 2016 Session Ends

Friday, August 26, 2016 Global Leadership Summer 2016 Session Grades Due

Term Code 2164; Session Code GL; Degree Confer Date 9-1-2016

Global Leadership Program  

Graduate Academic Calendar: 2015-16

 


